property  
Loan A/c No.  

RLLSRAJ000344201 & 

RLLSRAJ000344185 

Branch: RAJKOT 

1. GARNETT NUEVO 
PAPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

2. MEERA SHEETAL MEHTA 
3. SHEETAL SHASHIKANT 

MEHTA 
4. SAURASHTRA 

SPECIALITIES PVT LTD 

21st April 25  
& 

Rs. 3,30,68,933/- 
(Rupees Three 

Crore Thirty Lakh 
Sixty-Eight 

Thousand Nine 
Hundred Thirty-

Three Only)  
as on 20th April, 25 

“All that piece and parcel of property known as 

Flat No. 302, situated on the third floor of the 

building named “Tirth Apartment”, constructed 

on land bearing City Survey No. 1761, Ward No. 

14, located in Jagannath Plot, Street No.

[...]

(equivalent to 242.00 square meters). The 

boundaries of the entire property are: to the North 

– adjoining property, to the South – Jagannath Plot 

Street No. 11, to the East – Jagannath Plot Street 

No. 6, and to the West – adjoining property.” 

8th Nov 25 

Rs. 1,36,50,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore 
Thirty Six Lakh & 

Fifty Thousand 
Only) 

28th  Jan 26 
11:00-16:00 

Total Outstanding 
as on 30 Nov 25 

Rs. 3,65,16,381/- 

(Rupees  Three Crore 
Sixty Five Lakh 

Sixteen Thousand 
Three Hundred & 
Eighty One Only) 

EMD Last Date 

30th Jan 26 
Till 05:00 PM 

Bid Incremental 

Rs. 50,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty  

Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 13,65,000/- 

(Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh & Sixty Five 
Thousand Only) 

Date/ Time of 
E-Auction 

31st Jan 26 

11:00-13:00 

Mode Of Payment:    
All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of “Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited” payable at Rajkot or through RTGS/NEFT. The accounts 
details are as follows: